payable in cash in six installments, with the first such installment, in the amount of Two Hun­
dred and Fifty Thousand United States Dollars (US$250,000), due within five (5) business 
days of the Effective Date; the second such installment, in the amount of One Million Two 
Hundred and Fifty Thousand United States Dollars (US$1,250,000), due on or before Decem­
ber 15, 2002; and an additional installment, each in the amount ofFive Hundred Thousand 
United States Dollars (US$500,000), due on or before the fifteenth day of the last month of 
each of four consecutive calendar quarters, commencing with the quarter beginning January 1,